
Official Home School Transcript 
Name of School: 
Address of School: 
Phone Number of School: 

Grade:      YEAR-YEAR 
COURSE NAME FNL CRED 

GPA & CRED 

Grade:    YEAR-YEAR 
COURSE NAME FNL CRED 

GPA & CRED 

Grade:     YEAR-YEAR 
COURSE NAME FNL CRED 

GPA & CRED 

Grade:      YEAR-YEAR 
COURSE NAME FNL CRED 

GPA & CRED 

STUDENT INFORMATION 
Student Name 
Student Address 
City/State/Zip Code 
Date of Birth 
Last 4 Digits of SSN 
Student Email 
Student Phone 
Parent/Guardian 
Parent/Guardian 

ACADEMIC SUMMARY 
Credits Earned 
Cumulative GPA 
Graduation Month/Date/Year 

ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS 

NOTES 

GRADE SCALE 
A 
A- 
B+ 
B 
B- 
C+ 

93-100
90-92
87-89
83-86
80-82
77-79

C 
C- 
D+ 
D 
D- 
F 

73-76
70-72
67-69
63-66
60-62
< 60

_____________________________________________ 
Signature of School Official/Parent 

_____________________________________________ 
Date 

Official SAT score reports must be requested from College Board (www.collegeboard.org) 
Official ACT score reports must be requested from ACT (www.act.org) 


