## Official Home School Transcript STUDENT INFORMATION Name of School: Student Name Address of School: Student Address Phone Number of School: City/State/Zip Code Date of Birth **Grade: YEAR-YEAR** Last 4 Digits of SSN COURSE NAME FNL **CRED** Student Email Student Phone Parent/Guardian Parent/Guardian **ACADEMIC SUMMARY** Credits Earned **Cumulative GPA** GPA & CRED Graduation Month/Date/Year **Grade: YEAR-YEAR ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS** COURSE NAME FNL **CRED** GPA & CRED **Grade: YEAR-YEAR NOTES** COURSE NAME FNL **CRED** GPA & CRED

Grade: YEAR-YEAR		
COURSE NAME	FNL	CRED
GPA & CRED		

GRADE SCALE			
Α	93-100	С	73-76
A-	90-92	C-	70-72
B+	87-89	D+	67-69
В	83-86	D	63-66
B-	80-82	D-	60-62
C+	77-79	F	< 60

Signature of School Official/Parent Date